Tagdlleh Y6 LB

2020 OFFICER TRAINING CAMP - July 20, 2020 - Version 3

TIME
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:15PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

ADMIN
Check-in

Welcome
Jazz

Show Off

Clean

Lunch/Clean
Pom

Show Off

Clean

Hip Hop
Show-Off

Clean

Graduation

DANCE

Dance 1

Dance 2

Dance 3

HTE's NIGHT AT THE MOVIES

LEADERSHIP

Leadership 1

Leadership 2

Leadership 3



2020 OFFICER TRAINING CAMP - july 21, 2020 - Version 3

TIME
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM

ADMIN DANCE
Check-in
Warm-up

Pom Dance 4
Show Off
Clean

Hip Hop Dance 5

Show-Off & Farewell

Social Distancing is always REQUIRED!

LEADERSHIP

All students must remain in their respective dance space! All spots will be

marked off by the staff before the students arrive.

Face masks are REQUIRED at all timel

Remember to decorate your mask with rainbows! You will need to bring

your own mask decorated with your take on the rainbows and the theme,

RISE or Together We Will Rise!

Face shields are required during workshops!

This schedule is subject to change with no notice/

HTEDance Safety Team will provide each participant with a face shield.
Feel free to bring arts & crafts items to decorate the shield that we provide!



