

# Together We Will Rise

## 2020 OFFICER TRAINING CAMP – July 20, 2020 – Version 3

<u>TIME</u>	<u>ADMIN</u>	<u>DANCE</u>	<u>LEADERSHIP</u>	
7:00 AM	Check-in			
7:30 AM	Welcome			
8:00 AM	Jazz	Dance 1		
9:30 AM	Show Off			
9:45 AM	Clean			
10:00 AM			Leadership 1	
12:00 PM	Lunch/Clean			
12:30 PM	Pom	Dance 2		
2:00 PM	Show Off			
2:15 PM	Clean			
2:30 PM			Leadership 2	
4:30 PM	Hip Hop	Dance 3		
6:00 PM	Show-Off			
6:15 PM	Clean			
6:30 PM			Leadership 3	
8:00 PM	Graduation			
9:00 PM	HTE's NIGHT AT THE MOVIES			



# Together We Will Rise

### 2020 OFFICER TRAINING CAMP - July 21, 2020 - Version 3

1	<u>IME</u>	<u>ADMIN</u>	<u>DANCE</u>	<u>LEADERSHIP</u>
	7:00 AM	Check-in		
	7:30 AM	Warm-up		
	8:00 AM	Pom	Dance 4	
	9:30 AM	Show Off		
	9:45 AM	Clean		
	10:00 AM	Нір Нор	Dance 5	
	11:30 AM	Show-Off & Farewell		

### Social Distancing is always REQUIRED!

All students must remain in their respective dance space! All spots will be marked off by the staff before the students arrive.

#### Face masks are REQUIRED at all time!

Remember to decorate your mask with rainbows! You will need to bring your own mask decorated with your take on the rainbows and the theme, RISE or Together We Will Rise!

#### Face shields are required during workshops!

HTEDance Safety Team will provide each participant with a face shield. Feel free to bring arts & crafts items to decorate the shield that we provide!

This schedule is subject to change with no notice!